
   Week of        Issue                                       
Publication       No.          

Reservations/
  Cancellation/ 
  Proof service

Mon., Dec. 26 
Mon., Jan. 2
Mon., Jan. 9
 Tues., Jan. 17
  Mon., Jan. 23
Mon., Jan. 30
 Mon., Feb. 6 
Mon., Feb. 13

Tues., Feb. 21
   Mon., Feb. 27
Mon., Mar. 6
Mon., Mar. 13
Mon., Mar. 20
Mon., Mar. 27
Mon., Apr. 3
Mon., Apr. 10
Mon., Apr. 17
Mon., Apr. 24
Mon., May 1 
Mon., May 8
Mon., May 15

Mon., May 22

Tues., May 30  
Mon., June  5
Mon., June 12

Mon., June 19

   
Fri., Dec. 23 
Fri., Dec. 30       
Fri., Jan. 6    
 Fri., Jan. 13      
 Fri., Jan. 20    
Fri., Jan. 27         
Fri., Feb. 3       
Fri., Feb. 10     
Fri., Feb. 17    
   Fri., Feb. 24    
Fri., Mar. 3
Fri., Mar. 10 
Fri., Mar. 17  
Fri., Mar. 24        
Fri., Mar. 31       
Fri., April 7   
Fri., April 14 
Fri., April 21  
Fri., April 28   
Fri., May 5
Fri., May 12 
Fri., May 19  
Fri., May 26  
Fri., June 2
Fri., June 9
Fri., June 16  

 1     
 2 
 3    
 4 
  5  
  6  
 7  
 8     
 9  
10  
   11    
12  
13  
14  
15  
16  
17 
18  
19  
20   
21 
22 
23 
24   
25 
26 

27    
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29   
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36  
   37    
38  
39  
40  
41  
42  
43 
44  
45  
46   
47 
48 
49 

50   
51
52 

January 1  
January 8   
January 15  
 January 22
 January 29   
February 5
February 12   
February 19 
February 26       
  March 5    
March 12
March 19       
March 26           
April 2    
April 9        
April 16
April 23      
April 30        
May 7      
May 14     
May 21        
May 28        
June 4   
June 11 
June 18
June 25
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Mon., June 26

Mon., July 3
Mon., July 10
Mon., July 17
Mon., July 24
Mon., July 31

Mon., Aug. 7			
Mon., Aug. 14
Mon., Aug. 21
Mon., Aug. 28

Tues., Sept. 5
Mon., Sept. 11
Mon., Sept. 18
Mon., Sept. 25
Mon., Oct. 2
Mon., Oct. 9		
 Mon., Oct. 16

Mon., Oct. 23

Mon., Oct. 30   
Mon., Nov. 6
Mon., Nov. 13
 
Mon., Nov. 20
Mon., Nov. 27  
Mon., Dec. 4
    
Mon., Dec. 11
Mon., Dec. 18

    
Fri., June 23	 
Fri., June 30	   
Fri., July 7	   

Fri., July 14	   
Fri., July 21	   

Fri., July 28	  

Fri., Aug. 4	   		
Fri., Aug. 11	  

Fri., Aug. 18	   
Fri., Aug. 25	   
Fri., Sept. 1	   

Fri., Sept. 8
Fri., Sept. 15	   
Fri., Sept. 22	   
Fri., Sept. 29 	
Fri., Oct. 6	   		
Fri., Oct. 13	   
Fri., Oct. 20	
Fri., Oct. 27	      
Fri., Nov. 3 

Fri., Nov. 10	  
 
Fri., Nov. 17	   

Fri., Nov. 24      
Fri., Dec. 1	   
    Fri., Dec. 8
       
Fri., Dec. 15

   
  July 2
  July 9
  July 16
  July 23	  
  July 30
  August 6	    
  August 13	    		 	  August 20	    
  August 27
  Sept. 3
  Sept. 10
  Sept. 17  
  Sept. 24
  October 1	
  October 8	

  October 15     	
  October 22   

  October 29  
  November 5     
  November 12  
  November 19  
   November 26 

  December 3  
  December 10   
    
  December 17
  December 24 

Camera-ready/
Final Changes
close 4:00 p.m.

   Week of        Issue                                       
Publication       No.          

Reservations/
  Cancellation/ 
  Proof service

Camera-ready/
Final Changes
close 4:00 p.m.

Space reservations due 
by 12:00 Noon on Friday, 

10 calendar days prior 
to date of publication.

12:00 NOON12:00 NOON

12:00 NOON

12:00 NOON

12:00 NOON

12:00 NOON

 


